
02/06/2019
22:05

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 7 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Pupille 7 Classés
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7 1 SCHEPENS Marc Ayrèle Pupille UV Louviers 1
21 2 BOUST Maxime Pupille US Meaule 2
1 3 JOURDAN Anfray Pupille VC St Lô Pont Hébert 3
2 4 GOUPIL Lucas Pupille VC Val de Reuil 4
20 5 LOREL Alexis Pupille ? 5
5 6 BRUN Noah Pupille UC Darnétal 6
19 7 DUBOSSQ Josselin Pupille ? 7

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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22:23

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 16 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Benjamin 13 Classés
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101 1 DAVID Estaban Benjamin Aunay VTT 1
102 2 AUVRAY Gabriel Benjamin OVTT Lillebonne 2
104 3 VALLEE Timothé Benjamin VC St Lô Pont Hébert 3
136 4 LE MAYOT Gaél Benjamin VC Bernay 4
124 5 VIVIER Nathan Benjamin Vélo jeunes aventure 5
105 6 AUVRAY Tom Benjamin VC St Lô Pont Hébert 6
113 7 BRUN Mathis Benjamin UC Darnétal 7
106 8 EUSTACHE Thibault Benjamin UC Darnétal 8
128 9 GEORGES Enzo Benjamin Vélo jeunes aventure 9
107 10 DELOT Jérome Benjamin UC Darnétal 10
137 11 LANCON Kilian Benjamin VC La Saussaye 11
108 12 LEBARBEY Maxime Benjamin UC Pays argentan 12
135 13 SIMONNET Loan Benjamin CS Chartres 13

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 16 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Benjamine 3 Classés
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181 1 LECOQ Florence Benjamine VC Val de Reuil 1
182 2 DELAISTRE Sarah Benjamine AS Tréport 2
183 3 AUZOUX Mathilde Benjamine EC Quevilly 3

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 27 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Minime 23 Classés
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201 1 HENRY Ethan Minime VC St Lô Pont Hébert 1
203 2 DUBOSQ Gabin Minime Vélo jeunes aventure 2
225 3 CNUDDE Hugo Minime ES Aumale 3
204 4 HUARD Maxence Minime Aunay VTT 4
207 5 AUVRAY Léo Minime OVTT Lillebonne 5
223 6 PETIT Maxime Minime AS Tréport 6
228 7 BERNIER Achille Minime UC Darnétal 7
208 8 CORDIER Louis Minime UC Darnétal 8
205 9 EUSTACHE Gabriel Minime UC Darnétal 9
202 10 HAUBERT Paul Minime VTT Vallée de Seine 10
212 11 LEGAL FERET Tom Minime UC Darnétal 11
227 12 LANGLOIS Léo Minime UV Louviers 12
211 13 LEBERRIAIS Kilian Minime UC Pays argentan 13
209 14 CARON Kévin Minime UC Darnétal 14
215 15 BOUSSIER Mathéo Minime VC St Lô Pont Hébert 15
236 16 FAUVEL Ronan Minime VC Bernay 16
216 17 LAFFONT Axel Minime VC Val de Reuil 17
214 18 LEFRANT Axel Minime UC Pays argentan 18
213 19 GOUPIL Lucas Minime VC Val de Reuil 19
221 20 VARREL Mathis Minime VC Val de Reuil 20
218 21 BISSON Adrien Minime OVTT Lillebonne 21
248 22 VAUQUELIN Thimothé Minime NL 22
210 23 PODEVIN Sasha Minime VC Val de Reuil 23

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 27 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Minime F 4 Classés
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282 1 KLAES Lisa Minime F AS Tréport 1
284 2 DEFILLON Léone Minime F UC Darnétal 2
281 3 SCHROTZENBERGER Valentine Minime F VC St Lô Pont Hébert 3
283 4 CORDES Jade Minime F AS Tréport 4

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme



02/06/2019
21:53

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 30 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
cadet 26 Classés
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303 1 MIQUELARD Noé Cadet UC Du Mortainai 1
313 2 DOUYERE Nathan Cadet UC Darnétal 2
323 3 LEMARDELE Maxence Cadet VC St Lô Pont Hébert 3
302 4 VALLEE Mathéo Cadet VC St Lô Pont Hébert 4
309 5 GONCALVES Hugo Cadet 5
301 6 SCHIERING Nathan Cadet UCPA 6
330 7 BEAUMESNIL Anthony Cadet VC Bernay 7
316 8 JAMES Henry Cadet UCPA 8
346 9 DUBOSQ Clément Cadet Vélo jeune aventure 9
324 10 DUFOSSE Baptiste Cadet UC Darnétal 10
345 11 LANOY Dorian Cadet NL 11
315 12 FREZOULS Quentin Cadet UV Louviers 12
305 13 LECARDONNEL Nadal Cadet Aunay VTT 13
304 14 JOUHAULT Nathan Cadet OVTT 14
317 15 DELOT Quentin Cadet UC Darnétal 15
314 16 FOUCHARD Estaban Cadet VC St Lô Pont Hébert 16
307 17 LEGRAND Enzo Cadet AS Tréport 17
306 18 FRANCOMME Jocelyn Cadet VCVR 18
311 19 DEVAUX Martin Cadet Vélo jeune aventure 19
340 20 DEBUREAU Fabien Cadet UV Louviers 20
342 21 HIARD Paul Cadet VCVR 21
321 22 BELLOU Tristan Cadet Aunay VTT 22
319 23 VICQUELIN Hugo Cadet UV Louviers 23
308 24 GILBERT THOMAIN Thomas Cadet UC Darnétal 24
339 25 DAMETTE Julien Cadet VCVR 25
341 26 BOURGOUIN Théo Cadet VC Bernay 26

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 4 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
cadette 4 Classés
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381 1 JACQUES Axelle Cadette AS Tréport 1
382 2 LEBARILLIER Manon Cadette OVTT 2
383 3 GAUCHER Morane Cadette UC Du Mortainai 3
385 4 TILMANT Heïdi Cadette Aunay VTT 4

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 45 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Scratch 55 Classés
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401 1 MOREL Jérémy Master 30 Aunay VTT 1
201 2 COUSIN Clément Junior VC St Lô 2
101 3 COUSIN Julien Espoir VC St Lô 3
233 4 GARIN Maxime Junior US Meaule 4
103 5 CABOT Corentin Espoir AS Tréport 5
104 6 GAUCHER Quentin Espoir UC du Mortainais 6
13 7 TERRIER Antoine Seniors CS Andelys 7

424 8 LEBESQ Nicolas Master 30 AC Centuloise 8
423 9 ROUSSEL Julien Master 30 VC Rouen 9
105 10 BEAUFRERE Nathan Espoir UV Louviers 10
436 11 LETOUZE Eric Master 40 TEAM TSM 11
431 12 HENRY Pierre Master 40 VC St Lô 12
122 13 TERRIER Cyril Espoir CS Andelys 13
211 14 VOUILLEMONT Guillaume Junior Aunay VTT 14
422 15 HOSATTE Cyril Master 30 UV Louviers 15
222 16 DEFILLON Jules Junior UC Darnétal 16
420 17 PIGACHE Jimmy Master 30 UC Darnétal 17
435 18 CLERET Pierre Master 40 VC St Lô 18
203 19 FRANCOMME Maximilien Junior VCVR 19
411 20 THIERRY Laurent Master 30 UC Darnétal 20
214 21 CALDIN Enzo Junior VJA 21
462 22 MENUET Christophe Master 50 UV Louviers 22
108 23 LEBAsNIER Baptiste Espoir VC Granville 23
432 24 RANCHY Sylvain Master 40 VJA 24
12 25 JEHANNE Benoit Seniors VC Vernon 25

229 26 BERNIER Emilien Junior VC St Saens 26
6 27 AZIZZI Aurélien Seniors UC Darnétal 27

404 28 LEVAILLANT François Master 30 Moyon Cyclosport 28
406 29 DUPERRAY Simon Master 30 VTT Hanapasien 29
451 30 DECAMPS Jérome Master 40 AC Centuloise 30
206 31 HESNARD Théo Junior UCPA 31
405 32 MARAIS Teddy Master 30 UC Darnétal 32
1 33 PERNELLE Valentin Seniors VC Lisieux 33

225 34 BENOIST Nathan Junior AC Sotteville 34
471 35 VERET Emmanuel Master 50 VC Bernay 35
207 36 SORIN Gaetan Junior VC Granville 36
465 37 SCHEPPENS Jean-Jacques Master 50 CS Andelys 37
419 38 BOUST Alexandre Master 30 US Meaule 38
110 39 DOUCHIN Guillaume Espoir VJA 39
450 40 PODEVIN Bruno Master 40 VCVR 40
10 41 BERARD Alexandre Seniors 0 41

205 42 SIMON Titouan Junior UCPA 42
425 43 GRANDIDIER Ludovic Master 30 VC Saulcéen 43
434 44 FRANCOMME Jean-Philippe Master 40 VCVR 44
107 45 DIEPPOIS Eddy Espoir UV Louviers 45
215 46 DUVAL Mathis Junior VC St Lô 46
115 47 FERRON Bryan Espoir VC Bernay 47
469 48 PERNELLE Christian Master 50 VJA 48
416 49 GAUGAIN Michel Master 30 VTT Hanapasien 49
421 50 GRIFFON Julien Master 30 VCVR 50
82 51 SCHIMITT Sophie Dames VC Trouville Deauville 51

470 52 LEPOIL Jacques Master 50 VJA 52
440 53 VARREL Cédric Master 40 VCVR 53

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme



02/06/2019
22:33

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 45 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Scratch 55 Classés
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Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

452 54 VERAQUIN Jean-François Master 40 UV Louviers 54
477 55 DESLANDES Pascal Master 50 VCVR 55

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme



02/06/2019
21:14

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 16 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Juniors 12 Classés
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201 1 COUSIN Clément Junior VC St Lô 1
233 2 GARIN Maxime Junior US Meaule 2
211 3 VOUILLEMONT Guillaume Junior Aunay VTT 3
222 4 DEFILLON Jules Junior UC Darnétal 4
203 5 FRANCOMME Maximilien Junior VCVR 5
214 6 CALDIN Enzo Junior VJA 6
229 7 BERNIER Emilien Junior VC St Saens 7
206 8 HESNARD Théo Junior UCPA 8
225 9 BENOIST Nathan Junior AC Sotteville 9
207 10 SORIN Gaetan Junior VC Granville 10
205 11 SIMON Titouan Junior UCPA 11
215 12 DUVAL Mathis Junior VC St Lô 12

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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21:18

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 11 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Espoirs 9 Classés
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101 1 COUSIN Julien Espoir VC St Lô 1
103 2 CABOT Corentin Espoir AS Tréport 2
104 3 GAUCHER Quentin Espoir UC du Mortainais 3
105 4 BEAUFRERE Nathan Espoir UV Louviers 4
122 5 TERRIER Cyril Espoir CS Andelys 5
108 6 LEBAsNIER Baptiste Espoir VC Granville 6
110 7 DOUCHIN Guillaume Espoir VJA 7
107 8 DIEPPOIS Eddy Espoir UV Louviers 8
115 9 FERRON Bryan Espoir VC Bernay 9

10 10
11 11
12 12

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 6 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Séniors 5 Classés
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13 1 TERRIER Antoine Seniors CS Andelys 1
12 2 JEHANNE Benoit Seniors VC Vernon 2
6 3 ARIZZI Aurélien Seniors UC Darnétal 3
1 4 PERNELLE Valentin Seniors VC Lisieux 4
10 5 BERARD Alexandre Seniors 5

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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21:31

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 14 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Master 30 13 Classés
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401 1 MOREL Jérémy Master 30 Aunay VTT 1
424 2 LEBESQ Nicolas Master 30 AC Centuloise 2
423 3 ROUSSEL Julien Master 30 VC Rouen 3
422 4 HOSATTE Cyril Master 30 UV Louviers 4
420 5 PIGACHE Jimmy Master 30 5
411 6 THIERRY Laurent Master 30 UC Darnétal 6
404 7 LEVAILLANT François Master 30 Moyon Cyclosport 7
406 8 DUPERRAY Simon Master 30 VTT Hanapasien 8
405 9 MARAIS Teddy Master 30 UC Darnétal 9
419 10 BOUST Alexandre Master 30 US Meaule 10
425 11 GRANDIDIER Ludovic Master 30 VC Saulcéen 11
416 12 GAUGAIN Michel Master 30 VTT Hanapasien 12
421 13 GRIFFON Julien Master 30 VCVR 13

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme
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Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 9 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Master 40 9 Classés
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436 1 LETOUZE Eric Master 40 TEAM TSM 1
431 2 HENRY Pierre Master 40 VC St Lô 2
435 3 CLERET Pierre Master 40 VC St Lô 3
432 4 RANCHY Sylvain Master 40 VJA 4
451 5 DECAMPS Jérome Master 40 5
450 6 PODEVIN Bruno Master 40 VCVR 6
434 7 FRANCOMME Jean-Philippe Master 40 VCVR 7
440 8 VARREL Cédric Master 40 VCVR 8
452 9 VERAQUIN Jean-François Master 40 UV Louviers 9

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme



02/06/2019
21:38

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 6 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Master 50 6 Classés
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462 1 MENUET Christophe Master 50 UV Louviers 1
471 2 VERET Emmanuel Master 50 VC Bernay 2
465 3 SCHEPPENS Jean-Jacques Master 50 CS Andelys 3
469 4 PERNELLE Christian Master 50 VJA 4
470 5 LEPOIL Jacques Master 50 5
477 6 DESLANDES Pascal Master 50 VCVR 6

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme



02/06/2019
21:25

Val de Reuil Date : 02/06/2019 1 engagés
VC Val de Reuil 5 Partants
Dames 1 Classés
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82 1 SCHIMITT Sophie Dames VC Trouville Deauville 1

Transval'Bike - 2019
VILLE :

Club organisateur : 
Catégorie : 

Comité de Normandie de cyclisme


